
Day DATE TIME Subject Topic TEACHER Name 
Monday 1/6/2020 09:30 AM TO 10:30 AM Biochemistry Basic Concepts of Organic Chemistry Mr. Ibrahim

Tuesday 2/6/2020 11:00 AM TO 12:00 AM Health Assessment-I Unit I : Introduction to health assessment concepts Mr. Sajid Ali 

Wednesday 3/6/2020 12:30 PM TO 01:30 PM Advance Concept Nursing-I Advance Concept Nursing-I Mr. Sabir Hussain

Thursday 4/6/2020 09:30 AM TO 10:30 AM English-I Academic Writing Mr. Asif Jamali 

Friday 5/6/2020 11:00 AM TO 12:00 AM Pharmacology Introduction to basic principles of pharmacology Mr. Ibrahim

Saturday 6/6/2020 12:30 PM TO 01:30 PM Computer Skills Computer Skills Guest lecturer

Monday 8/6/2020 09:30 AM TO 10:30 AM Biochemistry Chemistry of Nutrients Mr. Ibrahim

Tuesday 9/6/2020 11:00 AM TO 12:00 AM Health Assessment-I Unit II : Interviewing  skills and health history Mr. Sajid Ali 

Wednesday 10/62020 12:30 PM TO0 1:30 PM Advance Concept Nursing-I Advance Concept Nursing-I Mr. Sabir Hussain

Thursday 11/6/2020 09:30 AM TO 10:30 AM English-I Academic Writing Mr. Asif Jamali 

Friday 12/6/2020 11:00 AM TO 12:00 AM Pharmacology Anti – Microbial drug Mr. Ibrahim

Saturday 13/6/2020 12:30 PM TO0 1:30 PM Computer Skills Computer Skills Guest lecturer

Monday 15/6/2020 09:30 AM TO 10:30 AM Biochemistry Nucleic Acid & Nucleotide Mr. Ibrahim

Tuesday 16/6/2020 11:00 AM TO 12:00 AM Health Assessment-I Unit III : Introduction to physical examination(PE) and the General Survey Mr. Sajid Ali 

Wednesday 17/62020 12:30 PM TO 01:30 PM Advance Concept Nursing-I Advance Concept Nursing-I Mr. Sabir Hussain

Thursday 18/6/2020 09:30 AM TO 10:30 AM English-I Analytical reading skills Mr. Asif Jamali 

Friday 19/6/2020 11:00 AM TO 12:00 AM Pharmacology Anti- Neoplastic drugs Mr. Ibrahim

Saturday 20/6/2020 12:30 PM TO 01:30 PM Computer Skills Computer Skills Guest lecturer

Monday 22/6/2020 09:30 AM TO 10:30 AM Biochemistry Bioenergetics Mr. Ibrahim

Tuesday 23/6/2020 11:00 AM TO 12:00 AM Health Assessment-I Unit IV : Assessment of the Skin, Head & Neck Mr. Sajid Ali 

Wednesday 24/62020 12:30 PM TO 01:30 PM Advance Concept Nursing-I Advance Concept Nursing-I Mr. Sabir Hussain

Thursday 25/6/2020 09:30 AM TO 10:30 AM English-I Analytical reading skills Mr. Asif Jamali 

Friday 26/6/2020 11:00 AM TO 12:00 AM Pharmacology Homeostasis Imbalances Mr. Ibrahim

Saturday 27/6/2020 12:30 PM TO 01:30 PM Computer Skills Computer Skills Guest lecturer

4TH WEEK

5TH WEEK
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2ND WEEK

3RD WEEK



Monday 29/6/2020 09:30 AM TO 10:30 AM Biochemistry Enzymology Mr. Ibrahim

Tuesday 30/6/2020 11:00 AM TO 12:00 AM Health Assessment-I Unit V : Assessment of Nose, Mouth & Pharynx Mr. Sajid Ali 

Wednesday 1/7/2020 12:30 PM TO 01:30 PM Advance Concept Nursing-I Advance Concept Nursing-I Mr. Sabir Hussain

Thursday 2/7/2020 09:30 AM TO 10:30 AM English-I Summary writing Mr. Asif Jamali 

Friday 3/7/2020 11:00 AM TO 12:00 AM Pharmacology Acid base imbalance Mr. Ibrahim

Saturday 4/7/2020 12:30 PM TO 01:30 PM Computer Skills Computer Skills Guest lecturer

Monday 6/7/2020 09:30 AM TO 10:30 AM Biochemistry Metabolism Mr. Ibrahim

Tuesday 7/7/2020 11:00 AM TO 12:00 AM Health Assessment-I Unit VI : Assessment of the Abdomen, Anus & Rectum Mr. Sajid Ali 

Wednesday 8/7/2020 12:30 PM TO 01:30 PM Advance Concept Nursing-I Advance Concept Nursing-I Mr. Sabir Hussain

Thursday 9/7/2020 09:30 AM TO 10:30 AM English-I Oral presentation Mr. Asif Jamali 

Friday 10/7/2020 11:00 AM TO 12:00 AM Pharmacology Narcotic analgesia Mr. Ibrahim

Saturday 11/7/2020 12:30 PM TO 01:30 PM Computer Skills Computer Skills Guest lecturer

Monday 13/7/2020 09:30 AM TO 10:30 AM Biochemistry Metabolism of Carbohydrates, Fat and carbohydrates Mr. Ibrahim

Tuesday 14/7/2020 11:00 AM TO 12:00 AM Health Assessment-I Unit   VII : Assessment of the Peripheral Vascular, and Musculoskeletal systemMr. Sajid Ali 

Wednesday 15/7/2020 12:30 PM TO 01:30 PM Advance Concept Nursing-I Advance Concept Nursing-I Mr. Sabir Hussain

Thursday 16/7/2020 09:30 AM TO 10:30 AM English-I APA style: References and citations Mr. Asif Jamali 

Friday 17/7/2020 11:00 AM TO 12:00 AM Pharmacology Drugs used in various body systemsMr. M Ibrahim Mr. Ibrahim

Saturday 18/7/2020 12:30 PM TO 01:30 PM Computer Skills Computer Skills Guest lecturer

Monday 20/7/2020 09:30 AM TO 10:30 AM Biochemistry Hormones Mr. Ibrahim

Tuesday 21/7/2020 11:00 AM TO 12:00 AM Health Assessment-I Revision of all Units I- VII  Mr. Sajid Ali 

Wednesday 22/7/2020 12:30 PM TO 01:30 PM Advance Concept Nursing-I Advance Concept Nursing-I Mr. Sabir Hussain

Thursday 23/7/2020 09:30 AM TO 10:30 AM English-I APA style: References and citations Mr. Asif Jamali 

Friday 24/7/2020 11:00 AM TO 12:00 AM Pharmacology Adrenergic & Anti-Adrenergic drugs Mr. Ibrahim

Saturday 25/7/2020 12:30 PM TO 01:30 PM Computer Skills Computer Skills Guest lecturer

6TH WEEK

7TH WEEK

8TH WEEK


